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Easygoing S/NS. M/F wanted lo share 4-bedroom duplex
W/D. AC. close lo campus. $199/mo+ 1/4 utilities. Avail-
able immediately. 438-7997. leave message

Female roommate needed lo share a 2-bedroom apart-
ment close to East Campus. $220 + 1/2 utiliies. Call 466-
4839

Female roommate needed for & bedroom house. Close to
campus. Washer/dryer, dishwasher. $189+utilities. 477-
6934
Grad student needs male NS roommale. 1/96. 14XX
Rose. Excellent landiord, free W/D. $210+. 474-2151

M/F. Huge 5-bedroom duplex. 2 bath. A/C. washer/dryer,
dishwasher. $172.50 + deposil. Available 12/1, 475-
2203
Need responsible, clean. nonsmoking male to share nice
3-bedroom duplex between campuses. W/D hookups,
garage, central air, $200 + 1/3 utilities. 435-5576

420 Rooms For Rent

52nd and South Area, Females only, $175 plus 1/2
utilities. 488-2586, Ron.

C HdusesForRent

1427 N. 21st. Real nice 4-bedroom. 2 full baths. Parking.
Near campus. $675. n:‘izﬂﬁ_di. 432-6644

2832 Dudley. Very nice 4-bedroom, near campus, park-
ing. Available Dec 1, $650. 432-0644, 432-6644.

Cilosa to UNL. Washer/Dryer, dishwasher, air conditioner,
security lights. Flexible lease. Available 12/1 or 1/1,

Three-bedroom. $555. Four-bedroom, $695. 423-1535.
440 Duplexes For Rent

1127 N 30th, New 2-bedroom. C/A, dishwasher, Washer/
I:Jr)fgr.honkups, $500+deposil. Available 11-1, 488-2094

New 3 bedroom 2 bath duplex, 5 minutes from downtown
Incl. garage. N/S, no pets. 475-2323.

450 Apartments For Rent

Efficiencies and one bedrooms. Near campus. Secured
building. $225-5275. No pets. Call 477-3648.

Efficiency apartment close to c-%ca mpus. $225 heat, gas -~

stove, water paid. Call 477-44

Large 2-bedroom, fireplace, deck, close to East Campus.
$445+ utilities, 474-3180.

2 bhad

Pine Tree Apar 1st & Adams. 2.
$460-$480, 3-bedroom $625. Embassy Park Apart-
ments—31st & Oid Chenney. 2 & 3-bedroom, $480-
$645. No pets. 483-1130,483-6057.

TR R

$100.00 SPECIAL
Gaulcgnu use some extra cash? If you qualify & renta 1
or 2 BR unit, from $314, we'll give you $100!' 640 S. 20.
475-7262.

ITHE SMART MOVE!!

2504 VINE: 1BR, lower level, new carpet. Heat pd. $350.
Available now. Also..

TOP FLOOR: Sharp peach decor, ceramic floors. $350
2BR: 1-bath, middFe fioor, modern grey colors, huge
bedroom, walk in closets. Avallable now. $450.

2627 VINE: 1BR studio, PERFECT. Heat pd. $265 W - > G
1121 N. 28th: Huge 1BR, all appic’s, heat pd. $350 ;\wnﬂuﬂ home awalls your baby. m
4300 CORNHUSKER HWY: 1 & 2BR's, various floor  paid gﬁ Margaret E:hraf -800-529-8386
plans. Sharp apts. Great location. SSSO-SSEO.I B b 4 -
ADOPTIO
HEAD SOUTH ! N
We offer counseling and adoption services to
(Close to Union College) B Sou asting an v ,.m;,“"mm“
4537 PRESCOTT: Spacious 28R, 2Ba's, stone frplc, 0Digalions. Statewide since Children's
available now. $450. Garages available. fe TPC " Home, 4600 Valley Rd. Suile 314, 483-7879.
- . Happily married wanis to give an abundance of
Cherry Hill Management love sbcurity and bright future %mu
489-4857 Expenses paid. Jean & Steve, 1 1
1107 L St. Lg studio. n remodeled, heat pd., safe Home approved. Loving, childless wishes to
downtown location -onbyegz%. Phoenix Prnpremes 474- adopl mnm 'Full-time mom and ted dad (an
5327. adoptee himself) offers your a fifetime of love,
la and security. Please call and Bill anytime,

1237 S 271h, 1-BR, Dishwasher, C/A, Laundry, parking,
$295, 423-7666. R

2?_4_-{:19_. Id_lEEf_Q bedroom. $350/month. Jerry, 430-6328.

Affordable
Apartments

One. two & three bedrooms available, $225-$550
Management One 477-2600
Apartments on Campus
1 & 2 bedrooms available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guaran-

leed parking, secure access, UNL shuttie stop, $425-475
per month, 477-6578,

Colonial Heighté.
Apartments

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available
Tanning bed and indoor heated poal. 421-3070.

CozyOnUp To A
Nice Warm Fire at
Willowhaven Apts.

Now available, 1 & 2-bedroom apls with fireplace or
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